
ISO 11154-E

Instructions

xx kg 
xx Ibs

7 kg
15,4 Ibs

3 kg
6,6 Ibs

km/h 
Mph

0

80 km/h
50 Mph

40 km/h
25 Mph

130 km/h
80 Mph

Max.
165 Ibs

Max.
75 kg

Thule Rapid System Kit xxxx

Instructions

Thule Rapid System Kit XXXX

Instructions
Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

.............

i

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

A

A

Thule Rapid System Kit XXXX

Instructions

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

Thule Rapid System Kit xxxx

Instructions

B

B

B

www.thule.com

Thule Rapid System Kit 1088

141088
C.20150501

519-1088-02

TOYOTA RAV4, 3-dr SUV, 94-99 / *95-00
TOYOTA RAV4, 5-dr SUV, 94-99 / *96-00
*North America



2 519-1088-02

1

2

xxx

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

A

x1

x1

X (scale) X (mm) X (inch)

TOYOTA RAV4, 3-dr SUV, 94-99 / *95-00 26,5 916 36 1/8

TOYOTA RAV4, 5-dr SUV, 94-99 / *96-00 26,5 916 36 1/8

Y (scale) Y (mm) Y (inch)

TOYOTA RAV4, 3-dr SUV, 94-99 / *95-00 25,5 906 35 5/8

TOYOTA RAV4, 5-dr SUV, 94-99 / *96-00 25,5 906 35 5/8
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TOYOTA RAV4, 3-dr SUV, 94-99 / *95-00
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W (mm) Z (mm) W (inch) Z (inch)

TOYOTA RAV4, 5-dr SUV, 94-99 / *96-00 300  700 11 3/4 27 1/2

W (mm) Z (mm) Y (mm) W (inch) Z (inch) Y (inch)

TOYOTA RAV4, 3-dr SUV, 94-99 / *95-00 300  700 350 11 3/4 27 1/2 13 3/4
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